Kushnir Serhii lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 7, 1981

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine, Deputy State Secretary of
the Cabinet of Ministers

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 27, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 128418.9 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kushnir Alina Serhiivna daughter —
Kushnir Oleksandr Serhiiovych son —
Kushnir Viktoriia Serhiivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/32f34d01-8422-482c-9e51-2c8e860cdfd3
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24470
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24470
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24470
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24470
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24471
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24471
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24471
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24471

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2020 BiHHMUbKaA pallOHHa paga, 130 685,61
HDenyTaT BiHHNUBLKOI pailOHHOT
paau

2019 AKLioHepHe TOBapuUCTBO 154 975,47

YKpaiHCbKa 3anizHunus, MNpAT
HEK YkpeHepro, BiHHMUbKA
MiCbKa paga, YneH npaBniHHSA
AKUIOHEepPHOro ToBapucTBa
YKpaiHCbKa 3ani3Huus, 4neH
Harnagosoi paawn MNpAT HEK
YKpeHepro, genyrtaT
BiHHMUBKOI MiCbKOT pagu

2018 [AI1 "HEK "YkpeHepro", 28 148,79
3acTynHMK ronosu Harnagosoi
pagwn ON "HEK "YkpeHepro"

2017 Secretariat of the Cabinet of 20 463,05
Ministers of Ukraine, Deputy
State Secretary of the Cabinet
of Ministers

2016 Secretariat of the Cabinet of 23 266,25
Ministers of Ukraine, Deputy
State Secretary of the Cabinet
of Ministers

[

631,37

531,77


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32f34d01-8422-482c-9e51-2c8e860cdfd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d38b5f9-bf91-4d8e-a406-60f42b6ae004
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97076f8-3ed7-4d45-9904-f29f0fe8e863
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950a5f4a-744f-4500-8877-fd53e295e524
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34088abf-6bfe-403b-b3e9-fd0b68c0b53b

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

20
057,00

2124
000,00

1755
205,00

683
000,00

617
000,00

487
000,00

51
000,00

32
000,00

10
500,00

300,00

7
300,00

000,00
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2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34088abf-6bfe-403b-b3e9-fd0b68c0b53b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32f34d01-8422-482c-9e51-2c8e860cdfd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d38b5f9-bf91-4d8e-a406-60f42b6ae004
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34088abf-6bfe-403b-b3e9-fd0b68c0b53b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020
2019
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

400.0 sq. m (1)

400.0 sq. m (1)

400.0 sq. m (1)

118.1sg. m
(1)

118.1sg. m
(1)
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o

VEHICLES:

2020 » Toyota Highlander 2019

2019 * Toyota Highlander 2019

2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

il
CAREER:

March 16, 2017 — till Dec. 27, 2018

Nov. 2016 — till March 2017

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Deputy State Secretary of the
Cabinet of Ministers

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Deputy Minister of the Cabinet of
Ministers of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32f34d01-8422-482c-9e51-2c8e860cdfd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d38b5f9-bf91-4d8e-a406-60f42b6ae004
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f97076f8-3ed7-4d45-9904-f29f0fe8e863
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_950a5f4a-744f-4500-8877-fd53e295e524
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34088abf-6bfe-403b-b3e9-fd0b68c0b53b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/24044#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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